

Home » Gorakhpur Properties » Residential properties for sale in Gorakhpur » Residential Plots / Lands for sale in Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur » Property P247982829

# Residential Plot / Land for sale in Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur

34.4 lakhs



## BUY PLOTS IN DIVY NAGAR NEAR SANSKRITI PUBLIC SCHOOL

GORAKHPUR, Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur - 273004 (Uttar Pr..

- Area: 800 SqFeet ▼
- Facing: East
- Transaction: New Property Price: 3,440,000
- Rate: 4,300 per SqFeet +30%
- Possession: Immediate/Ready to move



Scan QR code to get the contact info on your mobile
View all properties by Mani Shanti Infracity Pvt Ltd

## Description

BASIC FACILITIES :-

1.PARKING

2.MAIN ROAD 80 FT PWD

3. LINK ROAD 30 FT

4. NALA

5. BIJALI

6. WATER

7. SCHOOL

8.MARKET

9.HOSPITAL

Loan facility available

Approved with local authority

When you call, please mention that you saw this ad on PropertyWala.

Location

\* Location is approximate

### Locality Reviews

Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur

Divya Nagar township is one of the most meticulously planned by Shri Anil Tripathi of M/S Bhavya coloniser. It is environment friendly and most secure green township of Groakhpur.

#### Pros:

- Educational hub
- Peace loving people

#### Cons:

- Study center
- Healthy and safe living

Posted: Sep 25, 2018 by Rajendra Tiwari

Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur is rated 5 out of 10 based on 1 user reviews.

Disclaimer: The reviews are opinions of PropertyWala.com members, and not of PropertyWala.com.

Explore More Information

**Similar Properties** Properties in Divya Nagar, Gorakhpur Projects in Gorakhpur Brokers in Gorakhpur

Report a problem with this listing Is this property no longer available or has incorrect information? Report it!

Disclaimer: All information is provided by advertisers and should be verified independently before entering into any transaction. You may visit the relevant RERA website of your state to verify the details of this property. PropertyWala.com is only an advertising platform to help connect buyers and sellers and is not a party to any transactions, nor shall be responsible or liable to resolve any disputes between them.